Canadian Red Roundup Top 10 Futurity Sale & Extravaganza Fundraiser Sale - Olds, AB

Friday, October 14, 2022 -- 06:00 PM

Purebred
Please Note that the Picks Lot 93 and 94 will sell Friday Night as Part of the Sale before the top 10 Females Sell.
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
TOP 10 . .
1 . Top 10 Futurity Annoucement 1 EVENT Canadian Red Roundup Olds AB
Presentation
2 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
Tickets -$10000 Credit to SSS .
3 300 Bull Sale 2023 1 Credit SSS Red Angus Olds AB
ADDED
4 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
5 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
6 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
7 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
9 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDED
10 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
Tickets -$10000 Credit to SSS .
11 300 Bull Sale 2023 1 Credit SSS Red Angus Olds AB
PICK OF - W SUNRISE HEIFER . .
12 301 /93 CALVES 1 Pick W Sunrise Angus Olds AB
PICK OF - KENRAY RANCH .
13 302 /94 "PURPLE"" HEIFER CALVES" 1 Pick Kenray Ranch Olds AB
5 straws each of Granite 74H &
14 303 Township 17G 1 Semen Sunberry Valley Olds AB
15  304A-1 > Straws - Red Bar-E-L Firs“;g‘f’g 5 Semen Leuwenburgh Olds AB
16 304A-2 > Straws - Red Bar-E-L F‘rSt‘jg‘f’S 5 Semen Leuwenburgh Olds AB
17 304B-1 5 Straws - Red Wllbar Cracker 5 Semen Yarrow Creek Olds AB
Jack 73F
18 304B-2 5 Straws - Red Wllbar Cracker 5 Semen Yarrow Creek Olds AB
Jack 73F
) 5 Straws - Red BCC Brylor Brand|/Brylor/OTM/Rack/Meadow
19 304C-1 Resolution 4H 5|Semen Creek/INL Olds AB
) 5 Straws - Red BCC Brylor Brand|/Brylor/OTM/Rack/Meadow
20 304C-2 Resolution 4H 5|Semen Creek/INL Olds AB
21 304D-1 5 Straws - Kenray/Merit Red B??lsli 5 Semen Fraser/Kenray/Merit Olds AB
22 304D-2 5 Straws - Kenray/Merit Red B??lsli 5 Semen Fraser/Kenray/Merit Olds AB
23 304Ea-1 5 Straws - Red U2 Entouzrsagg 5 Semen U2 Quality Genetics Olds AB
24 304Ea-2 5 Straws - Red U2 Entouzrsagg 5 Semen U2 Quality Genetics Olds AB
25 304Eb-1 5 Straws - Red U2Q Fl Schorcho 5 Semen U2 Quality Genetics Olds AB

547]




26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

304Eb-2

304F - 1
304F - 2

304G - 1

304G - 2

304H -1

304H - 2

304I-1
3041- 2

304 -1

304) -2

304K - 1

304K - 2

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312A

312C

312E

312D

312B

313

Futurity 1st

Futurity 2nd

Futurity 3rd

5 Straws - Red U2Q El Schorcho
547]

5 Straws - Red DKF Racer 8E
5 Straws - Red DKF Racer 8E

5 Straws - Red Brylor Red
Resource 66H

5 Straws - Red Brylor Red
Resource 66H

5 Straws - Red Wrights
Combination 34G

5 Straws - Red Wrights
Combination 34G

5 Straws - Red Allison Smack 17]
5 Straws - Red Allison Smack 17]

5 Straws - W Sunrise Executive
42]

5 Straws - W Sunrise Executive
42]

5 Straws - Red Bar-E-L Certified
95C

5 Straws - Red Bar-E-L Certified
95C

2023 CAA Convention Package in
Saskatoon SK

2 Straws - John Wick Semen US
or Canadian

3 Embryos from RED SIX MILE
MARTA 238C

3 Embryos from RED HOWE MS
ENVIOUS 282Y

Pkg of 4 Embryos - Bonita 205T /
Copper Lady 8T

1 complete set of Red Round-Up
History

$1000 DLMS / Cattlevids Service
Credit

Mystery Lot A

Mystery Lot C

Mystery Lot E

Mystery Lot D

Mystery Lot B
$3000 Credit to WRAZ Final
RoundUp Sale

Red Six Mile Enid 232G - Peyton
Christman

Red Six Mile Olivia 328G - Kamrie
Kaufmann

Red TerlRon Lauryn 63H -
Leelynn Fornwald

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

CAA
Convention

Semen

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

RR History

Service
Credit

Mystery
Lot

Mystery
Lot

Mystery
Lot

Mystery
Lot

Mystery
Lot

Credit

Futurity
1st

Futurity
2nd

Futurity
3rd

U2 Quality Genetics

Shiloh
Shiloh

Camo/Brylor

Camo/Brylor

Moose Creek/Wrights

Moose Creek/Wrights

Ter-Ron

Ter-Ron

W Sunrise / Jared Namken

W Sunrise / Jared Namken

Allison Red Angus

Allison Red Angus

Canadian Angus and Wilbar
Cattle Co.

Six Mile and Harmony Hills

Lucas Culter and Six Mile Cattle

Co.

Howe Red Angus

Blairs.Ag Cattle Co

Dave and Mary Beth Sibbald

DLMS

Mystery Lot

Mystery Lot

Mystery Lot

Mystery Lot

Mystery Lot

Wraz Red Angus

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

Olds AB

Olds AB
Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB
Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Futurity 4th

Futurity 5th

Futurity 6th

Futurity 7th

Futurity 8th

Futurity 9th

Futurity
10th

Thanks

RED SVR RUBY 46H - Peyton
Christman

Red Blairswest Cheta 22H -
Sydney Dorrance

Red TerlRon Diamond Mist 13G -
Maria Taschuk

Red Allison Carlee 28] - Jordan
Dorrance

Red Blair's Martini 556G - Kailey
Wirsta

Red Compass Marta 10H - Jordan
Dorrance

Red Rainbow Lark 68J] - Peyton
Christman

See you Tomorrow Red RoundUp
2022 Sale is at 4 PM

10

Futurity
4th

Futurity
5th

Futurity
6th

Futurity
7th

Futurity
8th

Futurity
9th

Futurity
10th

Thanks

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

RR Jr Heifer Futurity

Thanks

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Olds AB

Online

Total Head: 232




