Canadian Red Roundup Top 10 Futurity Sale & Extravaganza Fundraiser Sale - Olds, AB Friday, October 14, 2022 -- 06:00 PM

Purebred

Please Note that the Picks Lot 93 and 94 will sell Friday Night as Part of the Sale before the top 10 Females Sell.

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	TOP 10 Presentation	Top 10 Futurity Annoucement	1	EVENT	Canadian Red Roundup	Olds AB
2	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
3	300	Tickets -\$10000 Credit to SSS Bull Sale 2023	1	Credit	SSS Red Angus	Olds AB
4	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
5	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
6	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
7	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	300	Tickets -\$10000 Credit to SSS Bull Sale 2023	1	Credit	SSS Red Angus	Olds AB
12	301 / 93	PICK OF - W SUNRISE HEIFER CALVES	1	Pick	W Sunrise Angus	Olds AB
13	302 / 94	PICK OF - KENRAY RANCH "PURPLE"" HEIFER CALVES"	1	Pick	Kenray Ranch	Olds AB
14	303	5 straws each of Granite 74H & Township 17G	1	Semen	Sunberry Valley	Olds AB
15	304A-1	5 Straws - Red Bar-E-L Firstdown 161D	5	Semen	Leuwenburgh	Olds AB
16	304A-2	5 Straws - Red Bar-E-L Firstdown 161D	5	Semen	Leuwenburgh	Olds AB
17	304B-1	5 Straws - Red WIlbar Cracker Jack 73F	5	Semen	Yarrow Creek	Olds AB
18	304B-2	5 Straws - Red WIlbar Cracker Jack 73F	5	Semen	Yarrow Creek	Olds AB
19	304C-1	5 Straws - Red BCC Brylor Resolution 4H	5	Semen	Brandl/Brylor/OTM/Rack/Meadow Creek/JNL	Olds AB
20	304C-2	5 Straws - Red BCC Brylor Resolution 4H	5	Semen	Brandl/Brylor/OTM/Rack/Meadow Creek/JNL	Olds AB
21	304D-1	5 Straws - Kenray/Merit Red Boss 31H	5	Semen	Fraser/Kenray/Merit	Olds AB
22	304D-2	5 Straws - Kenray/Merit Red Boss 31H	5	Semen	Fraser/Kenray/Merit	Olds AB
23	304Ea-1	5 Straws - Red U2 Entourage 282B	5	Semen	U2 Quality Genetics	Olds AB
24	304Ea-2	5 Straws - Red U2 Entourage 282B	5	Semen	U2 Quality Genetics	Olds AB
25	304Eb-1	5 Straws - Red U2Q El Schorcho 547J	5	Semen	U2 Quality Genetics	Olds AB

26	20451- 2	5 Straws - Red U2Q El Schorcho			U2 Oveliby Constitut	OLI- AD
26	304Eb-2	547]	5	Semen	U2 Quality Genetics	Olds AB
27	304F - 1	5 Straws - Red DKF Racer 8E	5	Semen	Shiloh	Olds AB
28	304F - 2	5 Straws - Red DKF Racer 8E	5	Semen	Shiloh	Olds AB
29	304G - 1	5 Straws - Red Brylor Red Resource 66H	5	Semen	Camo/Brylor	Olds AB
30	304G - 2	5 Straws - Red Brylor Red Resource 66H	5	Semen	Camo/Brylor	Olds AB
31	304H - 1	5 Straws - Red Wrights Combination 34G	5	Semen	Moose Creek/Wrights	Olds AB
32	304H - 2	5 Straws - Red Wrights Combination 34G	5	Semen	Moose Creek/Wrights	Olds AB
33	304I - 1	5 Straws - Red Allison Smack 17J	5	Semen	Ter-Ron	Olds AB
34	304I - 2	5 Straws - Red Allison Smack 17J	5	Semen	Ter-Ron	Olds AB
35	304J - 1	5 Straws - W Sunrise Executive 42J	5	Semen	W Sunrise / Jared Namken	Olds AB
36	304J - 2	5 Straws - W Sunrise Executive 42J	5	Semen	W Sunrise / Jared Namken	Olds AB
37	304K - 1	5 Straws - Red Bar-E-L Certified 95C	5	Semen	Allison Red Angus	Olds AB
38	304K - 2	5 Straws - Red Bar-E-L Certified 95C	5	Semen	Allison Red Angus	Olds AB
39	305	2023 CAA Convention Package in Saskatoon SK	1	CAA Convention	Canadian Angus and Wilbar Cattle Co.	Olds AB
40	306	2 Straws - John Wick Semen US or Canadian	3	Semen	Six Mile and Harmony Hills	Olds AB
41	307	3 Embryos from RED SIX MILE MARTA 238C	3	Embryos	Lucas Culter and Six Mile Cattle Co.	Olds AB
42	308	3 Embryos from RED HOWE MS ENVIOUS 282Y	3	Embryos	Howe Red Angus	Olds AB
43	309	Pkg of 4 Embryos - Bonita 205T / Copper Lady 8T	4	Embryos	Blairs.Ag Cattle Co	Olds AB
44	310	1 complete set of Red Round-Up History	1	RR History	Dave and Mary Beth Sibbald	Olds AB
45	311	\$1000 DLMS / Cattlevids Service Credit	1	Service Credit	DLMS	Olds AB
46	312A	Mystery Lot A	5	Mystery Lot	Mystery Lot	Olds AB
47	312C	Mystery Lot C	5	Mystery Lot	Mystery Lot	Olds AB
48	312E	Mystery Lot E	5	Mystery Lot	Mystery Lot	Olds AB
49	312D	Mystery Lot D	5	Mystery Lot	Mystery Lot	Olds AB
50	312B	Mystery Lot B	5	Mystery Lot	Mystery Lot	Olds AB
51	313	\$3000 Credit to WRAZ Final RoundUp Sale	1	Credit	Wraz Red Angus	Olds AB
52	Futurity 1st	Red Six Mile Enid 232G - Peyton Christman	1	Futurity 1st	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
53	Futurity 2nd	Red Six Mile Olivia 328G - Kamrie Kaufmann	2	Futurity 2nd	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
54	Futurity 3rd	Red TerlRon Lauryn 63H - Leelynn Fornwald	3	Futurity 3rd	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB

Tata	l Head: 232					
62	Thanks	See you Tomorrow Red RoundUp 2022 Sale is at 4 PM	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
61	Futurity 10th	Red Rainbow Lark 68J - Peyton Christman	10	Futurity 10th	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
60	Futurity 9th	Red Compass Marta 10H - Jordan Dorrance	9	Futurity 9th	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
59	Futurity 8th	Red Blair's Martini 556G - Kailey Wirsta	8	Futurity 8th	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
58	Futurity 7th	Red Allison Carlee 28J - Jordan Dorrance	7	Futurity 7th	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
57	Futurity 6th	Red TerlRon Diamond Mist 13G - Maria Taschuk	6	Futurity 6th	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
56	Futurity 5th	Red Blairswest Cheta 22H - Sydney Dorrance	5	Futurity 5th	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB
55	Futurity 4th	RED SVR RUBY 46H - Peyton Christman	4	Futurity 4th	RR Jr Heifer Futurity	Olds AB

Total Head: 232